Unisex Footwear Size Conversion

MEN

WOMEN

Women's International Footwear Sizes

us

UK

FR

DE

JP

5%

1%

34

20%

6

4%

34

34

21

21%

22

3%

36

36

22%

6 6%

6%
4%
37 34
37 374

23 23%

Men's International Footwear Sizes

us

UK

DE

JP

6

5

38 38%

38 38k

24 24%

6%

5%

39

39

T

6%

40

40

25 25%

T

8%

[

400

40%z

26

26%

41

41

Infant/Toddler Footwear Sizes

us

UK

DE

JP

18

18

19

19

20

20

Youth Footwear Sizes

us

UK

FR

DE

JP

10

28

28

12

29

29

12%

M

30

30

13

3

3

13

32

32

1%

13%

324

324

4lz

21

21

33

33

20

g 9%

42 420

42 424

21 2%

10

8 &% 39

43

43

28

AF

22

2% 3
14 2
34 34k
34 34k

200 21

8%

7%

38

38

24

10%%

93

44

44

287z

23

23

34

2%

35

35

21%

5%

38%

38%

24

7%

39

39

25

"

10

447z

44%:

29

1%

100

45

45

297z

24

24

35

35

22

9%

40

40

25 26

12 12%

1 1%
46 46%
46 46%

30

25

25

4% 5
3%
36 37
36 37

224 23

8%

10

9%

40

40%

10

7%

41

41

26%

13

47

47

b

4

37%

37

23%

14

13

484

48

8la

26

26

38

38

24

10%

42

42

27

15

14

497

49%

10

27

27

1"

8%

427

42

274

39

39

25



